Warszawska Olimpiada Miodziezy rocznik 2012
Warszawa, 19. - 20.5.2022

Konkurencja 22
20.05.2022 - 11:32

Chtopcow, 4 x 50m dowolny

10 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz3

2 UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa 2
3 UKS Zoliborz 3
4 UKS Zoliborz 4

Seria2z3

1 UKS Zoliborz 1

2 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw" 2

3 Buks 1

4 MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa 2
5 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1
6 UKS Zoliborz 2

Seria3z3

1 UKS WAWER Warszawa 1

2 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa" 1

3 MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa 1
4 UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa 1

5 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow" 1

6 UKS 307 Warszawa 1

UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa
UKS Zoliborz
UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"

Buks

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKS Zoliborz

UKS WAWER Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS ,,Skalar" Warszawa
UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"

UKS 307 Warszawa

3:39.82
4:13.08

2:53.12
2:47.60
2:43.15
2:46.05
2:50.76
3:15.20

2:36.09
2:29.21
2:23.65
2:24.21
2:35.33
2:38.14

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268
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